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1101010101 Ruanluile - - -
1101010112 inSusdhas - 794.61 (794.61) -
1101020501 FunnAdy 15,871.00 - - 15,871.00
1101020601 /b5 \floridends - 794.61 (794.61) -
1101020603 /el suras-luaiu. 51,426.00 284,553.51 (281,437.16) 54,542.35
1101020604 46 SUIANT-wRnIUL. - - - _
1102010101 a/urudu-Tusy, - - - -
1102050124 A1SFUDTN UN, - 284,553.51 (284,553.51) -
1106010103 AL, DA - - - -
1205010101 2A75ANaIFE 275,000.00 - 275,000.00
1205010103 AgE. 91AIWNEAE (274,993.00) - - (274,999.00)
1205020101 81A3EnINI 1,635,499.00 - - 1,635,499.00
1205020103 AZE, DIANT FLA. (1,138,626.69) (7,305.64)]  (1,145,932.33)
1206010101 Ay 177,700.00 - - 177,700.00
1206010102 inagAnndiiney - - - ]
1206010103 Ada ATfaidina (97,725.27) - (1,213.88) (98,939.15)
1206020101 3 YouaTe U ALY 2,104,000.00 - - 2,104,000.00
1206020103 Aed ﬂgﬁwﬁmuwmw (2,103,997.00) - - (2,103,997.00)
1206040101 A3sueilsgnn 199,962.78 - - 199,962.78
1206040103 Aga ATl (154,485.06) - (605.51) (155,090.57)
1206100101 RO RHI TP 686,370.00 - - 686,370.00
1206100102 wneouiined - - - -
1206100103 AdE ABNNIADST (558,814.98) - (4,007.88) (562,822.86)
1209010101 TUsunsumau 118,000.00 - - 118,000.00
1209010102 ANlUILATHABNY - - - -
1209010103 Aga-LUIWNTUADU™ (12,874.48) - (483.60) (13,358.08)
2101010102 /U N1IA-ATBUBN (51,426.00) 61,504.14 (63,678.14) (53,200.00)
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2101010103 suduAT / Tuddgy - - - -

2101020198 . du-miieeuig - 4,547.11 (4,547.11) -

2102040101 asnsydlnadagng - - - ]

2102040102 Tudfyaeane - 226,302.00 (227,684.35) (1,342.35)
2102040103 W/H tax-yama(03) - - - -

2102040106 W/Htax-n149, J#(53) - 94.19 (94.19) -

2112010199 Fuseiiiy (15,871.00) - - (15,871.00)
2116010104 inufiussethas - 794.61 {794.61) -

2202010101 s Sua-anfineu - - ] -

2213010101 i/mseius (19,745.48) - - (19,745.48)
3101010101 s/m@amémm.qm% (18,448.52) - - (18,448.52)
3102010101 s/mqqcﬁ"mwasau 207,764.94 - - 207,764.94
3105010101 YUYDIMLILITY (1,039,696.46) - - (1,039,696.46)
4307010103 TR-SUsUYAEING (197,630.00) - (213,710.00) (411,340.00)
4307010105 TR-SuUsuA LU (63,567.43) - (81,743.60) (145,311.03)
4307010108 TR-SLauna™ (780.00) - - (780.00)
4308010101 TR-g70.URUUaN (13,429.00) - - (13,429.00)
4308010105 T/R-USuLdusnade (15,871.00) - - (15,871.00)
5101010115 ATADULNUNLA. $12N5 197,630.00 213,710.00 - 411,340.00
5101020106 HusunuUla.-Rel 6,000.00 6,000.00 - 12,000.00
5101020116 RUFNNUNN.IFUNS 564.35 . - - 564.35
5101030205 A1SNE-UDN-TN.55 780.00 - - 780.00
5103010102 | seiden : 640.00 . 640,00
5103010103 Aniivin - 425.00 . 425.00
5104010104 A 3En 100.00 5,127.00 - 5,227.00
5104010107 ATRBL LB 2,426.76 400.00 - 2,826.76
5104010110 | Adainds . 5,280.14 i 5,280.14
5104010112 A/AUTUIMT-AIUDN 51,426.00 53,200.00 (794.61) 103,831.39
5104020101 Al 3,056.13 3,635.11 - 6,691.24
5104020103 AspUrgiuIAg 246.68 - - 346.68
5104020105 ALy sAmaA (749.00) 1,498.00 - 749.00
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5104020107 auinsluswdld - 912.00 (456.00) 456,00
5104030203 | AnsDedseiude 1,442,207 1,182.35 2,626.62
5104030212 Andndnndn-uan - 3,300.00 - 3,300.00
5104030299 Alaondy - 600.00 - 600.00
5105010103 fnLdeu-onATans, 7,549.13 7,305.64 - 14,854.77
5105010109 AnAou-rLaL, 1,254.34 1,213.88 - 2,468.22
5105010115 Aas-a lavan 625.67 605.51 . 1,231.18
5105010127 Andou-n.eouY 4,141,54 4,007.88 - 8,149.42
5105010148 fimwne-software 499.78 483.60 - 983.38
5209010112 T/E AR - 794.61 - 794.61
5210010102 T/e-TouRulviasn, 15,871.00 - - 15,871.00
5210010105 T/E-USURurhnegs 13,429.00 - - 13,429.00

SUTeAY 0.00 |  1,174,699.01 |  (1,174,699.01) 0.00
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

116-6-05247-8 Currsncy
drifnanu amadlgyd Account Status
aunsaldoiy? wia

diinau anyadiayd Branch Name
AuATaldadus 1ia

0.00 Available Balance
Teller Id Transaction Code

ﬁﬁtu'zgrw’m

WAV, alseoo

(WNaTwsiy Yssad)
ininnssieeutyd

THB
Active

SING BURI BR.

0.c0

Description Cheque Amount

Total Dr. =0.00

Balance

Init Br
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Account No,
Account Name

Alias Name

Ladger Balance

Date

01-11-2023
08:49:00
08-11-2023
09:36:00
(08-11-2023
09:36:00
08-11-2023
09:36:00
08-11-2023
09:36:00
08-11-2023
09:36:00
10-11-2023
16:45:00
10-11-2023
16:46:00
10-11-2023
16:50:00
10-11-2023
16:50:00
10-11-2023
16:51:00
22-11-2023
10:00:00
22-11-2023
10:00:00
27-11-2023
02:45:00
27-11-2023
02:45:00
27-11-2023
10:12:00
27-11-2023
10:12:00
27-11-2023
10:12:00
27-11-2023
10:12:00
27-11-2023
10:12:00
27-11-2023
10:12:00
27-11-2023
10:12:00
27-11-2023
13:31:00

SUMSNS
KBRUNGTHA BANK

116-6-028086-2

grilaguasia
feyfavnasal
davind

gilnoumsIa
ggy;ﬁiuﬂsm
iy’
480.00
Teller Id
93999
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
93989
93999
93999
93999
93999
931001
931001
93999
93999
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002

K19294

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

PADWP

THB
Active

SING BURI BR.

480.00

Description Cheque No.
SINGBURI PROVI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
SINGBURE PROVI
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROVI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
SINGBURI PROV}
SINGBUR! PROVI
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/A108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
9294-

10900062171700
351

Amount
-51,426.00
8,040.00
250.00
1,085.00
260.00
515.00
-250.00
-515.00
-1,065.00
-260.00
-8,040.00
205,670.00
§,000.00
-181,860.39
-17,809.61
2,950.00
§00.00
100.00
892.00
400.00
53,200.00
3,269.16

-12,000.00

Balance
0.00
8,040.00
8,290.0C
9,355.00
9,615.00
10,130.00
9,880.00
9,365.00
8,300.00
8,040.00
0.00
205,670.00
211,670.00
29,809.61
12,000.00
14,950.00
15,550.00
15,650.00
16,542.00
16,942.00
70,142.00
73,411.16

61,411.16

Init Br

0116

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0116

0116

0116

0116

0116

108682

108682

0118

0118

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108662

0116




28-11-2023
16:45:0C
28-11-2023
16:45:00
28-11-2023
16:46:00
28-11-2023
16:47:00
28-11-2023
16:48:00
28-11-2023
16:48:00
30-11-2023
09:41:00
30-11-2023
09:41:00

93999

93999

83999

93999

93999

03909

831004

931004

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPOWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

Total Cr. = 284,553.51

GRITETTE

SINGBURI PROV!
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROVI
SINGBURI PROVi
SINGBUR! PROVI
SINGBURI PROVI
GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Total Dr. =-281,437.18
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Wi alm@oe

areamnaiiia) Useash)
Triunnsesreeautnl

-600.00
-892.00
-3,269.16
-2,950.00
-100.00
-400.00
1,182.35

160.00

60,811.16
59,019.16
56,650.00
53,700.00
53,600.00
£3,200.00
54,382.35

54,542.35

0116

0116

108682

0116

0116

108682

108682

108682
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

Total Cr. =0.00

 SLUTASNS

| KBUNGTHA

116-6-04220-0

WBusnewg dtinau

ety dannTal

Wurageg dntlneu

avratydaunsal
2,685.00

Teller Id

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code

ﬁ?’tm"i@ﬁﬁm
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dmpod

(usamsify Uszasi)

& e

Wn3ungmsIasau T
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THB
Active

SING BUR! BR.

2,685.00

Description

Total Dr. =0.00

Cheque
No.

Amount

Balance

Init Br
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Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name
lLedger Balance

Date

Total Cr. = 0.00

116-6-05364-4 Currency
grifneu enadyd  Account Status
gnnsal&ariud

Branch Name
0.00 Available Balance
Teller id Transaction Code

dungndag

w
v v ‘1.‘5"(0‘9@\

(nawsify Udseasd)
WAMsnTEaulD

THB
Active

SING BURI BR.
0.00

Description Cheque Amount

Total Dr. =0.00

Balance

Init Br
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1 UIDTION &alvo9 2,744.00
2 [weduns wasd] 2,685.00
3 U Tans 918 ULYRT 2,685.00
4 unamiudasa Y 2,685.00
5 |[wsanwnian #3137 2,508.00
6 |unanmien v (s 14.00
7 jusanlafe seing 2,550.00

EREY 15,871.00
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